LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

1/4 DE FINALE CADETS ESPOIRS
18.01.2020

Epreuves
-44 -
(+20pts) MANNELLA Elise (82, 0CC) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU MOULIN
+10pts) GAILLARD SANTIN Clara (82, OCC) SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE
'48 v
. & CONSTANT Maeva (82, 0CC) QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX
T #+10pts) LACRAMPE Garance (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
7 EL HAJJIOUI Manelle (82, 0CC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS
-57 -
(+30pts) DEMONTFAUCON Elona (82, 0CC) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU MOULIN
(+20pts) CARENOU-PEREZ Kiara (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
WP +10pts) DUMOULIN Romane (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS
4 LANGLADE Ezilda (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
'70 hd

HECK Juliette (82, 0CC) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DU MOULIN



4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

-46

BONNARD Aymeric (82, 0OCC)

-50
CEZERAC Julien (82, 0CC)
DONNADIEU Tom (82, 0CC)

-55
DELON Antoine (82, 0CC)
CAYLA--GAY Dylan (82, 0CC)
CAYLA--GAY Melvin (82, 0CC)

-60
BEUSTE Matis (82, 0CC)

-90

ALLAERTS Lilian (82, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE



